November 2020

Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8:30 Shotgun
2 out of 4
8 9 13 14
52,2
CAGD
Kokopelli
at Great Eagle
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Putts
22 23 24 25 27 28
3 Blind Mice
gg%z 9;9
o o é‘ o
29 30




December 2020

Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5
Meeting/ Lunch
Shotgun 8:30
Eclectic #1 " Luncheon
g NC2
7 11:30 a.m.
6 7 8 9 1o 11 12
Eclectic #2
CAGD
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Criss Cross
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
Guys & Gals -
8:00 Shotgun Alibi a/ﬂ.fe‘rr
27 28 29 30 31
Singles
Match

Play




January 2021

Sun

Mon

Tues

Thurs

SMeeting/Lunch
Shotgun 8:30

Lemonade
LEM®NADE

s

10

11

Kokopélli
at El Mirage

12

President's
Cup #1
CAGD

13

14

15

16

17

18

Guys & Gals
8:00 Shotgun

19

Rained
Out

20

21

22

23

24

31

25

T'sand F's

27

28

29

30




February 2021

Sun Mon Tues Thurs Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 6
Meeting/Lunch
Shotgun 8:30
2 outof 4
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
(&}%\ Match Play
2| .z
Kokopelli at CAGD
Sun City CC
14 . 15 16 17 18 19 20
] }( L
ﬁm Guys & Gals Match Play
8:00 Shotgun #2
° v e
> o% V7
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
Match Play
#3
28




March

21

Sun

Mon

Tues

We

20

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Low Net
Low Gross
Low Putt
Shotgun 8:30

4

8

»

Kokopelli
At Traditions

Club
Championship
#1
CAGD

10

11

12

13

15

Guys & Gals
8:00 Shotgun

16

Club
Championship
#2

17

18

20

21

22

23

Awards
End of Season
Party
Shotgun 8:30

24

25

27

28

29

30

Points-Net

31




Apri

1

| 202

Sun Mon Tues Thurs Fri Sat
1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
52,2
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Par 4's
CAGD
Kokopelli at
500 Club
18 19 20 21 23 24
ONES ' W
, o)
25 26 27 28 29 l \ . l l /\ ‘ |
Better 9

INANN

Hale a_Great

ummer






















